Zhejiang Sentuo Electric Co., Ltd.
Pre-Insulated Lugs
The CPTAU pre-insulated bi-metal lug is
used to establish connection between
LV-ABC cable and electrical equipment.
Palm is made of 99.9% pure copper and

● Stripping of cable insulation is required before insertion
● Clear marks moulded onto the connector body, information including crimping sequence and
frequency; Cable size; Stripping length of cable; Crimping Die Size
● Cross-section of conductor can be easily identified by the color code of elastomeric rings
● Elastomeric ring and pre-filled grease enable super waterproof performance
● Watertightness test carried out at 6kV for 1 minute under water
● Insulation tube is made of weather and UV resistant polymer
TECHNICAL DATA:
Zhejiang Sentuo Electric Co., Ltd.
Type
Cable Size (mm²) Inner Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
Color
A D L
CPTAU16-10 16 10.5 73 Blue
CPTAU25-12 25 13 98.5 Organe
CPTAU35-12 35 13 98.5 Red
CPTAU50-12 50 13 98.5 Yellow
CPTAU54.6-12 54.6 13 98.5 Black
CPTAU70-12 70 13 98.5 White
CPTAU95-12 95 13 98.5 Gray